                                                                           MC2180
2.5V to 5.5V 70mohm Single Channel High-Side Power Switch
Jan. 2014 Rev. 1.0                                                                                                                     CBC Microelectronics Co., LTD
1
CBC Microelectronics
(MC2180)
2.5V to 5.5V 60mohm Single Channel
High-side Power Switch

Jan. 2014 Rev. 1.0                                                                                                                     CBC Microelectronics Co., LTD
4
Ordering Information
Order PN Output
Current Enable Output
Discharge Marking ID Package Operation
Temperature
MC2180GA1STR 0.5A Active Low Yes  SOT-23 -40oC~+85oC
MC2180GA2STR 0.5A Active Low No  SOT-23 -40oC~+85oC
MC2180GA3STR 0.5A Active High Yes  SOT-23 -40oC~+85oC
MC2180GA4STR 0.5A Active High No  SOT-23 -40oC~+85oC
MC2180GB1STR 1.0A Active Low Yes  SOT-23 -40oC~+85oC
MC2180GB2STR 1.0A Active Low No  SOT-23 -40oC~+85oC
MC2180GB3STR 1.0A Active High Yes  SOT-23 -40oC~+85oC
MC2180GB4STR 1.0A Active High No  SOT-23 -40oC~+85oC
MC2180GC1STR 1.5A Active Low Yes  SOT-23 -40oC~+85oC
MC2180GC2STR 1.5A Active Low No  SOT-23 -40oC~+85oC
MC2180GC3STR 1.5A Active High Yes  SOT-23 -40oC~+85oC
MC2180GC4STR 1.5A Active High No  SOT-23 -40oC~+85oC
MC2180GD1STR 2.0A Active Low Yes  SOT-23 -40oC~+85oC
MC2180GD2STR 2.0A Active Low No  SOT-23 -40oC~+85oC
MC2180GD3STR 2.0A Active High Yes  SOT-23 -40oC~+85oC
MC2180GD4STR 2.0A Active High No  SOT-23 -40oC~+85oC
MC2180GE1STR 2.5A Active Low Yes  SOT-23 -40oC~+85oC
MC2180GE2STR 2.5A Active Low No  SOT-23 -40oC~+85oC
MC2180GE3STR 2.5A Active High Yes  SOT-23 -40oC~+85oC
MC2180GE4STR 2.5A Active High No  SOT-23 -40oC~+85oC
MC2180GA1SRTR 0.5A Active Low Yes  SOT-23 -40oC~+85oC
MC2180GA2SRTR 0.5A Active Low No  SOT-23 -40oC~+85oC
MC2180GA3SRTR 0.5A Active High Yes  SOT-23 -40oC~+85oC
MC2180GA4SRTR 0.5A Active High No  SOT-23 -40oC~+85oC
MC2180GB1SRTR 1.0A Active Low Yes  SOT-23 -40oC~+85oC
MC2180GB2SRTR 1.0A Active Low No  SOT-23 -40oC~+85oC
MC2180GB3SRTR 1.0A Active High Yes  SOT-23 -40oC~+85oC
MC2180GB4SRTR 1.0A Active High No  SOT-23 -40oC~+85oC
MC2180GC1SRTR 1.5A Active Low Yes  SOT-23 -40oC~+85oC
MC2180GC2SRTR 1.5A Active Low No  SOT-23 -40oC~+85oC
MC2180GC3SRTR 1.5A Active High Yes  SOT-23 -40oC~+85oC
MC2180GC4SRTR 1.5A Active High No  SOT-23 -40oC~+85oC
MC2180GD1SRTR 2.0A Active Low Yes  SOT-23 -40oC~+85oC
                                                                           MC2180
2.5V to 5.5V 70mohm Single Channel High-Side Power Switch
Jan. 2014 Rev. 1.0                                                                                                                     CBC Microelectronics Co., LTD
5
MC2180GD2SRTR 2.0A Active Low No  SOT-23 -40oC~+85oC
MC2180GD3SRTR 2.0A Active High Yes  SOT-23 -40oC~+85oC
MC2180GD4SRTR 2.0A Active High No  SOT-23 -40oC~+85oC
MC2180GE1SRTR 2.5A Active Low Yes  SOT-23 -40oC~+85oC
MC2180GE2SRTR 2.5A Active Low No  SOT-23 -40oC~+85oC
MC2180GE3SRTR 2.5A Active High Yes  SOT-23 -40oC~+85oC
MC2180GE4SRTR 2.5A Active High No  SOT-23 -40oC~+85oC
MC2180GA1NTR 0.5A Active Low Yes  SOT-23-5 -40oC~+85oC
MC2180GA2NTR 0.5A Active Low No  SOT-23-5 -40oC~+85oC
MC2180GA3NTR 0.5A Active High Yes  SOT-23-5 -40oC~+85oC
MC2180GA4NTR 0.5A Active High No  SOT-23-5 -40oC~+85oC
MC2180GB1NTR 1.0A Active Low Yes  SOT-23-5 -40oC~+85oC
MC2180GB2NTR 1.0A Active Low No  SOT-23-5 -40oC~+85oC
MC2180GB3NTR 1.0A Active High Yes  SOT-23-5 -40oC~+85oC
MC2180GB4NTR 1.0A Active High No  SOT-23-5 -40oC~+85oC